CURRENT LICENSED OUTDOOR VENDORS AS OF 7/18/2024

Business

LA BIRRIA FOOD TRUCK LLC
TACOS ELTORITO LOCO LLC
GOLDEN GOODNESS FOOD TRUCK LLC
MAGGIE'S TACOS LLC

MAKO, LLC

TAQUERIA TAGE™ CABRON LLC
ELITE TEACHER SUPPLY, LLC
PASTA NOTTE LLC

FORT COLLINS SNOW COMPANY, LLC
HUKA SUSHI ASIAN FOOD LLC
M&N ENTERPRISES LLC

CHEZ FLORA LLC

BEAUTIFUL LIFE BOWLS
MADDOG COFFEE LLC

NOCO FROZEN TREATS LLC
MOBILE MOUNTAIN CAFE LLC
TWIST & CHURN

REUBEN RESTAURANT GROUP LLC
EUGENE MEATS LLC

ROOTING FOR YOU, LLC
SCROOGE MAKI FOCO LLC
OLLY'S MALASADAS, LLC
MOUNTAIN SHADOW CARRIAGE LLC
DOG DAYZE LLC

DOG DAYZE LLC

BACKYARD BIRD LLC

FCTDM 1 LLC

FAT TOMATO INC

HALEY FOODS LLC

SAURINI ENTERPRISES INC
IMPRESA INVESTMENTS, LLC
MESA PARK FRUIT CO

FRICKIN FRITES

OTH CO, LLC

GFL PIZZA

WILD BRATS

YES CHEF TRAILER

MAGAR LLC

TAQUERIA LOS PEPES

TJS TAMALES

THE EVER HOUSE CORP.
KISMET KITCHENS LLC

MISFITS PIZZA, LLC

RED ROBOTS LLC

BOBS NOCO LLC

RANCH EATS LLC

KABAM BARS LLC

NOCO SNEAUX

JIMBEAUXS LLC

LOS ANTOJITOS DEL SURESTE LLC
BRAZI EATS

EL MAKINON TACOS Y MAS
TASTE BY E&D

PRIMOS SPECIALTY SANDWICH FOOD TRUCK LLC

LAS CATRINAS LLC

LICKSKILLET DBA CORNDOGGIES
JNG ENTERPRISES

DAN'S VAN LLC

TATMAN'S FUSION CUISINE LLC
CHARLOTTE'S LIL KITCHEN

SS CULINARY LLC

MECHITAS LLC

LIMITED CONSERVATIVE HIPPIE LLC
GEORGIA BOYS BBQ GREELEY
THE SMOKE POST

THE MELLOW MUG LLC

DBA
TACOS EL DIABLO Il

STREET NOODS
FOCO SNO CO

THE COFFEE STOP

KONA ICE OF NO COLORADO

CIAO MOBILE PIZZERIA
GRIDDLES AND GRILLS
YUMMY NOCO

SCHMICKELS
SCHMICKELS

MATADOR MEXICAN GRILL FOOD TRUC
FAT TOMATO INC

MARCHIOS GRILL

THE ICE CREAM WAGON

DONUTNV NOCO

MOMOS

THE EVER HOUSE COFFEE CO.

GATOR TAILS

SANTA ELENAS

KABAM SNACK BAR

JIMBEAUX'S

PRIMOS

LAS CATRINAS Il
CORNDOGGIES

FORK YEAH

DOUBLE WIDE BURGERS
THE MUNCHIE MACHINE

SAM SAUCE FOOD TRUCK

THE ANGRY HIPPIE

Lic Exp Date

7/18/2024
7/23/2024
8/12/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
8/17/2024
9/6/2024
9/11/2024
9/12/2024
9/13/2024
9/21/2024
10/3/2024
10/5/2024
10/8/2024
10/12/2024
10/15/2024
10/18/2024
11/1/2024
11/15/2024
11/21/2024
11/30/2024
12/6/2024
12/8/2024
12/14/2024
12/14/2024
12/19/2024
12/26/2024
1/1/2025
1/1/2025
1/2/2025
1/10/2025
1/15/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/18/2025
2/4/2025
2/4/2025
2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/21/2025
2/25/2025
3/12/2025
3/14/2025
3/27/2025
3/27/2025
4/2/2025
4/4/2025
4/10/2025
4/18/2025
4/22/2025
4/22/2025
4/26/2025
4/29/2025
5/3/2025
5/8/2025
5/9/2025
5/17/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/30/2025
6/7/2025
6/13/2025
6/14/2025
7/1/2025
7/9/2025
7/16/2025
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